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voter Turnout %

Registered Voters
Ballots Cast

UNITED STATES SENATOR

BEASLEY, MICHAEL J.
BLAKE, HENRY 3J., JR.
CuDDY, DAVE Ww.
FREIBERGER, LAWRENCE
GIGLER, ROBERT ALAN
MCKEE, CHARLES E.
OBERMEYER, THERESA
SONNEMAN, JOSEPH A.
STEVENS, TED
VONDERSAAR, FRANK
WHITTAKER, JED

UNITED STATES REP.

DORE, JIM
GRAMES, JOHN J. G.
LINCOLN, GEORGIANNA

NEMEC, WILLTAM J., II A

SKELTON, SYBIL
YOUNG, DON

STATE REP. DIST. 12

a

DOSS, CATHERINE C.
HANLEY, MARK
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ANCH
# 263
12-263

29.18
1422
415
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ANCH
# 265
12-265

26.76

1644
440

114

274

128
305

sov012.019

1996 Primary Election Statement of Vote for District 012
ANCH ABSENTE QUESTON TOTALS

ANCH
# 267
12-267

25.80
1562
403
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ANCH
# 269
12-269

20.62
1479
305
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ANCH
# 271
12-271

16.70
1096
183
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ANCH
# 273
12-273

24.22
1404
340
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# 275
12-275

12-991

12-995
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27.25
10212
2783

24
11
706
19
11

65
1825
57
151
709
32
57
1778

773
1842
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